
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC; Party Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202306260001
89200

06/26/2023
01:46:25

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SNIDER
BRIAN L

34 137 Lot#:16-25
Blk:16 Book:34
Pg:137 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III

202307100002
03590

07/10/2023
08:13:30

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNERS
KAREN E

12 41 Lot#:38
Book:12 Pg:41
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II 1ST
SECTOR

202309290002
92560

09/29/2023
02:28:15

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
WILLIAM

40 8 Lot#:748
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

202311130003
33210

11/13/2023
02:11:30

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL
TANDY

13 111 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:111
Sub:KINGWOO
D FOURTH
ADDITION


