Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/26/2023 01:46:25	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNIDER BRIAN L			34	137		Lot#:16-25 Blk:16 Book:34 Pg:137 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III
202307100002 03590	07/10/2023 08:13:30	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMNERS KAREN E			12	41		Lot#:38 Book:12 Pg:41 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE II 1ST SECTOR
202309290002 92560	09/29/2023 02:28:15	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN WILLIAM			40	8		Lot#:748 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
202311130003 33210	11/13/2023 02:11:30	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL TANDY			13	111		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:111 Sub:KINGWOO D FOURTH ADDITION